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) Swimming and Finswimming

Beste Leistung nach Punkten

Alle Wettkampfe

Punkte: FINA 2016

Méanner

=

BAMER, Franz
STROHMAVYER, Erich
TINTEL, Christoph
WURZER, Stefan
HIEBL, Gilinther
LONCARSKI, Mario
BAUMSCHABL, Michael
SELARU, Stelian
MLEKUS, Robert

VETO, Christian
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Frauen

WURM, Melissa
AHORNER, Lisa
KUNISHIO, Momo
ZEBURA, Katarzyna
ZLIMNIG, Magdalena
JANDOVA, Zuzana
LEU, Lea

ZEBIC, Kristina
LUCIC, Marija
BAUER, Julia
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100m Brust

50m Brust

50m Freistil

100m Freistil
100m Freistil
100m Freistil

50m Freistil

50m Schmetterling
50m Freistil

50m Freistil

100m Brust

100m Schmetterling
50m Schmetterling
50m Freistil

50m Freistil

50m Freistil

50m Schmetterling
50m Freistil

50m Freistil

50m Freistil

1:03.96 657
29.16 649
24.83 543
57.13 486

1:00.31 413

1:02.70 368
29.57 321
32.62 298
30.51 292
31.18 274

1:15.56 562

1:09.13 492
31.29 473
30.01 464
30.45 444
31.57 398
33.79 375
33.23 342
34.42 307
35.78 274
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